Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jul 2023 through Jul 2023

County Court Report  Report , Activity Type No Activity Judge .Case Number  Case Style  Attorney Appointee

Month Year Bar
Midland 142nd District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 ‘MIDLAND True 15134700
'CENTRAL

APPRAISAL

DIST VS

ELIZA

FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland  142nd District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D ‘TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
'APPRAISAL
DIST VS
'ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY
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Appointee
First Name

AMIN

AMII

AMII

AMINI

AMIN

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM

Abpointee
Last Name

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

‘ Appointee )

Position

Attbmey ad
litem

Attomey ad

‘litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

'Attorney ad

litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Apprbval
Date

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

Fee Source

‘No activity

No activity

‘No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

' Fee Amount .Hours Billed

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00.

0

‘Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

'Report Report Appointee
. Month '~ Year Bar

Midland  142nd District Court 7 2023 = Appointment False ‘Rogers , D TX16815 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
'DIST VS
JAVIER
LOPEZ
'SALAZAR

Midiand 142nd District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17158 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
‘APPRAISAL
DIST VS
‘BARRON
‘MILTON

Midland  142nd District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Rogers, D TX17158 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
.BARRON
MILTON

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney

Midland 142nd District Court 7 2023 Fees True

Midland 238th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Leonard , E CV58291 JAMES True 03832275
IMHOFF, SR.;
TANMMY VS
STERLING
CRANE, LLC

Midland  238th District Court 7 2023  Appointment True

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False  Lindemood,D AD33632 CONFIDENTIA True 24073476
- |

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM59969 CONFIDENTIA True 24068670
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70596 CONFIDENTIA  True 24090690
L

Midland 318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70859 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L
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Appointee

First Name

J MICHAEL

AMII

AMIN

BRIAN

CHRISTOPH DEANDA

ER
WILLIAM B

THERESA

ROSARIO

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM

Appointee Appointee
Last Name Position
CUNNINGHA " Attorney ad
M litem
NUNLEY ‘Attorney ad
litem
NUNLEY Attorney ad
ilitem
CARNEY ‘Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
Jitem
DOONAN Attorney ad
'litem
RATLIFF Attorney ad
litem
PERALEZ- Attorney ad
COWHER litem

Appointee Type:

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/21/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/13/2023

07/06/2023

07/25/2023

07/12/2023

07/03/2023

Fee Source

No acﬁvity

No activity

No activity

Defendant

No abtivity
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,500.00

0.00
0.00

70.00
3,847.20

420.00

Court Activi

- Fee Amount lHours Billed

ty Detail Repo

Billed
'Expenses

O .

36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

| Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year ‘
Midland  :318th District Court 7 . 2023 = Appointment False Lindemood , D FM71096 IN THE - True 24056733
MATTER OF

THE

‘MARRIAGE

VS TYLER ‘

'MERRILL AND

INTHE

Midland 318th District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM71649  IN THE True 24056733
‘MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS MARIA
CHRISTINA
LEAL

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71741 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71741  CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71741  CONFIDENTIA' True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72633 IN THE True 21566400
INTEREST OF
BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72633 IN THE True 24084842
INTEREST OF
BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

Midland 318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72633 IN THE True 00789540
INTEREST OF
BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style j Attorney

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM Page: 7 of 18



Appointee
First Name

CHRISTINE

CHRISTINE

ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO

PAUL

CARDINE H

ROSARIO

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM

Appointee
Last Name

SCHWARTZ

SCHWARTZ

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

WILLIAMS

WATSON

PERALEZ-
COWHER

Appointee
Position

Médiaior

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attoméy ad

j litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type'

Attorney

Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/20/2023

107/18/2023

07/03/2023
107/03/2023
07/03/2023

07/12/2023

07/12/2023

07/12/2023

Fee Source

'No activity

'No activity

‘General Fund
‘General Fund

General Fund

No activity

No activity

‘No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

| Fee Amount .Hours Billed

0.00

10.00

200.00
150.00
©200.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

'Billed

‘Expenses
0 |

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month = Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False :Griffith , E 'FM72633 IN THE True 00000006
INTEREST OF
'BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72633 | IN THE True 00000006
INTEREST OF ‘
'BABY BOY
'VS MARI INEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72633 IN THE True 00789540
‘ INTEREST OF
'‘BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72677 FAMILY AND True 06384700
"PROTECTIVE
SERVICES
V8 KIMBERLY
ANN
'MARTINEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72677 FAMILY AND True 24095647
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES
VS KIMBERLY
ANN
‘MARTINEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72677  FAMILY AND True 24095647
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES
VS KIMBERLY
-‘ANN
MARTINEZ

Midland  318th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72677 FAMILY AND True 24095647
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES
VS KIMBERLY
ANN
MARTINEZ

County Court - Activity Type No Activity Judge .Case Number. Case Style Attorney :
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Appointee
First Name

ROSARIO

DELLINDA

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM

Appointee
Last Name

CASA

CASA

PERALEZ-
COWHER

EBELING

HARWOOD

HARWOOD

HARWOOD

Appointee
Position

‘At‘tornéy ad
‘litem

Guérdian ad

‘litem

:Attorney ad
litem

“Attomey ad
litem

‘Aﬁorney ad

litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

| ‘Att'omey

.Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

'; No activity
‘No activity
‘No activity

‘No activity

No activity

No activity

‘No activity

- 0.00:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

‘Billed
'Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

'ﬁ:&: R$';::t Activity Type No Activity Judge .Case Number; Case Style | Attorney ; Appg::tee

Midland 318th District Court 7 2023 Appointment False 'Griffith , E ‘FM72677 \FAMILY AND ' True 24095647
'PROTECTIVE . ‘

ISERVICES

VS KIMBERLY

‘ANN

'MARTINEZ

Midland 385th District Court 7 2023 Fees False ‘Robertson, L ' CV59190 'FREEDOM True 15134700
MORTGAGE
sCORPORATIO
‘N VS KRISTY
FAST, JASON
SMITH,

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023 Fees False Robertson, L CV59190 FREEDOM - True 15134700
‘MORTGAGE
:CORPORATIO
‘N VS KRISTY
'FAST, JASON
'SMITH, :

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Robertson, L TX17191 MIDLAND True 05237500
‘CENTRAL ’
APPRAISAL
VS BILLYE
HYATT

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Robertson, L TX17191 'MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL ‘
APPRAISAL
VS BILLYE
‘HYATT

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023 Appointment False Robertson, L TX17452 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
VALENTIN
CARRASCO

County Court

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM Page: 13 of 18



Appointee
First Name

GLENN

AMIN

AMII

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL

ALVARO

Date / Time printed: 8/7/2023 3:33:15 PM

Appointee
Last Name

'HARWOOD

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

CUNNINGHA
‘M

Appointee
Position

‘Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

CUNNINGHA Attorney ad

M

MARTINEZ

litem

.Attorney ad

litem

Appointee Type

' Attorhéy

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/17/2023

07/26/2023

07/26/2023

07/03/2023

07/03/2023

07/05/2023

Fee Source

'No activity

‘ Plaintiff

Plaintiff

‘No activity

No activity

No activity

©0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

©0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount : Hours Billed

Billed
'Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

'Report  Report - - “Appointee
Month  Year . Activity Type No Activity Judge jCase Number: Case Style ' Attorney Bar

Midland  386th District Court 7 . 2023  Appointment False Robertson, L. TX17452 ‘MIDLAND -~ True 24032576
‘ ‘CENTRAL ‘
/APPRAISAL
‘DIST VS
VALENTIN
'CARRASCO

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023 : Appointment False Robertson , L TX17452 'MIDLAND True 24032576
;CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
'DIST VS
VALENTIN
.CARRASCO

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Robertson , L TX17452 ‘MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL '
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
VALENTIN
‘CARRASCO

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Robertson, L 'TX17608 'MIDLAND True 24032576

CENTRAL

‘APPRAISAL

DIST VS

‘ECONOMY

'HOMES OF

MIDLAND,

/INC.

Midland  385th District Court 7 2023  Appointment False Robertson L TX17608  MIDLAND True 24032576
'CENTRAL
'APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ECONOMY
‘HOMES OF
‘MIDLAND,
INC.

County | Court

Midland  441st District Court 7 2023 = Appointment True
Midland ~441st District Court 7 2023 Fees True
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ourt Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jul 2023 through Jul 2023

County Court 'ﬁg&ﬁ ng::t | Activity Type No Activity Judge "‘Case Number Case Style . Attorney ‘ Appgiar;tee
Midland  County Court at Law 7 2023  Appointment True
Midland 'County Court at Law 7 | 2023 Fees True _
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 7 2023 Appoihtment False ‘Moore , M ©C25127  JUSTIN True 16075800
WwOO0DSs, VS
NICHOLAS
| YAGER
Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 7 2023  Appointment False Moore , M CC25127 JUSTIN True 16075800
WwOODS, VS ‘
NICHOLAS
‘YAGER
Midland  County CourtatLawNo.2 7 2023 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appoinrteer Appdiﬁiée o Appoihtee Approval y >gBirllAed

First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date i Fee Source  Fee Amount 'Hours Billed 'Expenses

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 o 000

LILLY PLUMMER Guardianad Attomey 07/21/2023 'No activity =~ 0.00 0 0.00
‘litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Guardian ad Attorney 07/21/2023 No activity 0.00 0 ' 0.00
litem

0.00 0 0.00
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